

[bookmark: _GoBack]Priloga 1: Koordinate lomnih točk zunanje meje priobalnega zemljišča na parc. št. 153/2,  k. o. Gornja Radgona


	Točka
	GK_Y
	GK_X
	parc. št.
	k. o.

	T1
	576432,59
	171299,57
	153/2, 1217/13
	Gornja Radgona

	T2
	576436,06
	171308,94
	153/2, 1217/13
	Gornja Radgona

	T3
	576477,80
	171293,13
	153/2
	Gornja Radgona

	T4
	576491,99
	171287,68
	153/2, 156
	Gornja Radgona

	T5
	576487,42
	171278,72
	153/2, 156
	Gornja Radgona













































